AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2023 AVYCON. All rights reserved.
17.51in (445.00mm)
17.16in (436.00mm)
3.54in (90.00m
m
)
OVERVIEW DIMENSIONS

USB3.0× 1; USB2.0 × 2(Front:1);
Yes (full-duplex), connect to PTZ or keyboard
Optional
ATX-200W
°50W (without HDD)
17.51 x 17.16 x 3.54in (445 × 436 × 90mm) （W×D×H）
CE, FCC
Directive EU RoHS,  WEEE(2012/19/EU) , Directive 94/62/EC and REACH(EC1907/2006)
14°F~122°F (-10°C~50°C); Humidity: 10%~90%
• 1TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-16T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-18T
• 20TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-20T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-24T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-28T
• 32TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-32T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-36T
• 42TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-42T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-56T
• 64TB HDD: AVR-NN864E2NR-64T
SPECIFICATIONS
HDD OPTIONS
AVR-NN864E2NR
All content on AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials, including product names, part numbers, unique identification